Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

402300150160

402300200160

402300260160

402300400160

402300680160

402301030160

402301600160

Safety Hook BKG

Product information

Code

BKG-6-10

BKG-7-10

BKG- 8-10

BKG-10-10

BKG-13-10

BKG-16-10

BKG-20-10

Safety hook with clevis connector and standard latch.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, equivalent chain size, grade, manufacture's designation and name for positive identifications.

Finish: Painted.
Standard: EN 1677
Warning: Not to be heat treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10

Australian Standard: AS 3776

WLL
ton

15

2.6

6.8

10.3

16

29

37

37

45

55

62

68

mm

15

17

17

21

30

37

46

21

22

26

31

40

50

64

mm

91

120

121

144

180

219

240

Weight
(kg)

0.5
0.5
0.9

%5

85

9.6



Blueprint




	Safety Hook BKG
	Blueprint


