

## Safety Hook BKG

## **Product information**

Safety hook with clevis connector and standard latch.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, equivalent chain size, grade, manufacture's designation and name for positive identifications.

Finish: Painted.
Standard: EN 1677

Warning: Not to be heat treated

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Australian Standard: AS 3776

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	B mm	G mm	H mm	L mm	Weight (kg)
402300150160	BKG-6-10	1.5	29	15	21	91	0.5
402300200160	BKG-7-10	2	37	17	22	120	0.5
402300260160	BKG- 8-10	2.6	37	17	26	121	0.9
402300400160	BKG-10-10	4	45	21	31	144	1.5
402300680160	BKG-13-10	6.8	55	30	40	180	3
402301030160	BKG-16-10	10.3	62	37	50	219	5.5
402301600160	BKG-20-10	16	68	46	64	240	9.6

## Blueprint

